
Monday, Sept. 26 Location

7pm Farmville Chiropractic Back Breakers vs Pink Panthers Bundy Field

Tuesday, Sept. 27 Location

7pm Farmville Chiropractic Back Breakers vs Dirt Divas Bundy Field

Thursday, Sept. 29 Location

7pm Dirt Divas vs Pink Panthers Bundy Field

Monday, Oct. 3 Location

7pm Pink Panthers vs Farmville Chiropractic Back Breakers Bundy Field

Tuesday, Oct. 4 Location

7pm Dirt Divas vs Farmville Chiropractic Back Breakers Bundy Field

Thursday, Oct. 6 Location

7pm Pink Panthers vs Dirt Divas Bundy Field

Monday, Oct. 10 Location

7pm Farmville Chiropractic Back Breakers vs Dirt Divas Bundy Field

Tuesday, Oct. 11 Location

7pm Farmville Chiropractic Back Breakers vs Pink Panthers Bundy Field

Thursday, Oct. 13 Location

7pm Dirt Divas vs Pink Panthers Bundy Field

Monday, Oct. 17 Location

7pm Pink Panthers vs Dirt Divas Bundy Field

Tuesday, Oct. 18 Location

7pm Pink Panthers vs Farmville Chiropractic Back Breakers Bundy Field

Thursday, Oct. 20 Location

7pm Dirt Divas vs Farmville Chiropractic Back Breakers Bundy Field

Monday, Oct. 24 Location

7pm Farmville Chiropractic Back Breakers vs Dirt Divas Bundy Field

Tuesday, Oct. 25 Location

7pm Dirt Divas vs Pink Panthers Bundy Field

Thursday, Oct. 27 Location

7pm Farmville Chiropractic Back Breakers vs Pink Panthers Bundy Field

Team Name Coach Phone number
Dirt Divas Stacey Nicholas 252-903-3321
Farmville Chiropractic Back Breakers Darren Neely 252-413-9467
Pink Panthers Jeff Truesdale 570-240-6264

Updated 9/19/16

Please refrain from hitting balls against the fence

In the event a game is postponed, the staff will contact each coach.  Each coach is responsible for contacting their own players.

If games are postponed due to inclement weather, games will only be attempted to be made up one time.

         Farmville Parks and Recreation
Fall Instructional Softball League

2016

Home Team is listed last on the schedule and will occupy the third base dugout

Farmville Chiropractic Back Breakers
Dirt Divas Pink Panthers


